14
Our products are manufactured locally in the US,
top-quality and cost-competitive.
*Subject to warranty terms and conditions
America’s Quality,
Performance, Reliability.
SolarJuice Technology Inc. is headquartered and has
module production facilities in Sacramento, California. Our
S4A branded product line offers high quality, exceptional
performance, and great value to our customers. Our
state-of-the-art manufacturing facility uses industry-leading
automated production equipment to optimize product
performance and quality.
3
9
0
W
-4
10
W
10BB Half-Cut Cell Technology
Significantly Lower the Risk of Hot Spot
Lower LCOE
Efficient circuit design, lower internal current, lower RS loss, GA doped wafer
Special circuit design with much lower hot spot temperature
2% more power generation
108 Half-cut
10BB Mono Perc
All-Black
410W
S4A410-108MH10
MODULE EFFICIENCY
HIGH POWER OUTPUT
21%
410W
$6 81S4A
85%
5 years 10 years 15 years 20 years 25 yearsNumber of years
90%
97%
100%
Additional value from S4A’s linear warranty
UL61730
(Nov)
S4A410-108MH10
108 Half-cut | 10BB Mono Perc | All-Black
Voltage (V)
0
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
10 20 30 40
75°C 50°C 25°C Voltage (V)
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
1000W/m2 800W/m2 600W/m2 400W/m2 200W/m2
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Po
w
er
 (W
)
0 10 20 30 40
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
50
100
0
200
250
150
350
400
300